Udjerdet rydde oppslag older

Dato
12.05.2023
19.05.2023
20.05.2023
02.06.2023

Aktivitet
Saget skog og kratt og ryddet
Saget skog og kratt og ryddet
Saget skog og kratt og ryddet
Saget skog og kratt og ryddet

Motorsagtimer

Utfgrer
Geir Sundal
Geir Sundal
Geir Sundal
Geir Sundal

Totalt

Bevilget timer

timer
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5

30
20

50

10000

Tilgjengelig

20



